8/11/22, 5:32 PM Trojan Early Bird Invitational

JV Girls JV Boys HS Girls

HS Boys

Trojan Early Bird Invitational JV Girls Cross
Country Meet

Event: JV Girls

Date: Thursday, October 08, 2020

Location: Kickers Soccer Club - Iowa, City
Weather: Sunny, Wind ESE 5-10mph & 74°

Results By: Andrew Kauder - Kauder Racing,

LLC

1 Dubuque 5 546 7 8 16 1:51:482 22:21.6  0:54.2
Senior
2 Bettendorf 11 12 14 16 20 23 30 73  1:58:59.7 23:47.9 0:41.2
Pleasant o\, 1 55 97 28 29 89  1:59:14.6 23:50.9  1:19.4
Valley
4 TowaCity 5 yg 15 51333435 91 2:00:52.3 24:10.5  3:08.8
Liberty
5 I"Vvvseﬁ“y 13 19 22 24 26 31 32 104 2:00:49.0 24:09.8  0:40.4
Incomplete Teams:
1 1 Clara Wagner, FR Dubuque Senior 21:54.0 7:03/M
2 2 Georgia Harms, SO Dubuque Senior 21:55.3 7:03/M
3 3 Alora Rapp Uptegraph, SR Dubuque Senior 22:33.2 7:16/M
4 4 Abigail Klapatauskas, SR Dubuque Senior 22:37.5 7:17/M
5 5 Hannah Ramsey, SO Iowa City Liberty 22:46.9 7:20/M
6 6 Josie Potts, SO Dubuque Senior 22:48.2 7:20/M
7 7 Caylie Kosanke, JR Dubuque Senior 22:52.7 7:22/M
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Lily Krapfl, SO
Cali Rampton, SR
Emma Chambers, JR
Lauren McGovern, JR
Ella Gunn, SO
Julia Kilgore, SO
Riley Asselin, SO
Stephanie Rice, SR
Madison McClean, FR
Anna Haber, SO
Brianna Newton, JR
Audrey Scarlett, SO
Ava Roggy, JR
Shakira Jones, FR
Ashley Bonilla, JR
Kennedy Brady, JR
Violet Clark, FR
Klara Skogman, SO
Sophie Faga, JR
Jasmine Ortega, JR
Kiara Silva, JR
Anna Moore, SR
Ali Mamros, SR
Kaisa Whittaker, SR
MacEy McKinnon, SR
Beatrice Sears, JR
Ella Donovan, FR
Skylar Tewkesbury, FR
Ellie Hinch, JR
Payton Devena, JR
Lauren Nemmers, FR
Leslie Kimura, FR
Alli Cook, FR
Cora Abbas, SO

Annabel Hendrickson, SR

Ella Scales, JR
Kaelee Wolf, FR
Alexa Hall, SO
Jordyn Drish, SO
Sylvia Tank, FR
Delaney Fitzgerrel, SR
Ella Kilstrom, SR
Avery Clark, SR
Reagan Whalen, SR
Aleah Rees, SR
Hannah Reel, SO
Sam Estrada, JR
Ava Schilling, SR
Carly Hefel, SO

Trojan Early Bird Invitational

Dubuque Senior
Dubuque Senior
Dubuque Senior
Pleasant Valley
Dubuque Senior
Dubuque Senior
Pleasant Valley
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Dubuque Senior
Iowa City West
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Iowa City Liberty
Bettendorf
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Pleasant Valley
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22:57.0
23:03.2
23:04.1
23:07.8
23:08.0
23:11.6
23:17.0
23:26.7
23:35.1
23:42.1
23:42.6
23:51.3
23:57.6
23:58.9
24:00.2
24:01.9
24:06.4
24:07.8
24:12.1
24:17.1
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24:20.0
24:20.7
24:22.9
24:27.2
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24:40.0
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25:16.1
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57 London Montgomery, FR Dubuque Senior 26:37.5 8:34/M
58 Josie Duccini, SR Dubuque Senior 26:48.4 8:38/'M
59 Anna Reither, SO Pleasant Valley 27:09.5 8:44/M
60 Mariah Clay, SR Dubuque Senior 27:20.9 8:48/'M
61 Rosalynd Hoefflin, FR Dubuque Senior 27:25.4 8:50/M
62 Clarisse Roscio, JR Bettendorf 27:28.7 8:51/M
63 Ava Poppen, FR Dubuque Senior 27:28.9 8:51/M
64 Leela Strand, FR Iowa City Liberty 27:32.6 8:52/M
65 Morgan Strief, FR Bettendorf 27:48.0 8:57/M
66 MacY Stierwalt, FR Bettendorf 27:49.3 8:57/M
67 Madalyn Champion, JR Bettendorf 27:49.6 8:57/M
68 Brooke Schrauben, FR Pleasant Valley 27:53.1 8:59/M
69 Cassie Paustian, FR Pleasant Valley 27:59.2 9:00/M
70 Rylie Barber, SO Pleasant Valley 28:00.6 9:01/M
71 Ceci Rasmer, JR Bettendorf 28:04.4 9:02/M
72 Sam Christensen, SO Pleasant Valley 28:05.2 9:02/M
73 Grace Fite, SR Bettendorf 28:45.3 9:15/M
74 Macle Zimmerman, JR Bettendorf 28:50.1 9:17/M
75 Amanda Jefferson, JR Bettendorf 29:24.9 9:28/M
76 Lily Hoeftlin, JR Dubuque Senior 29:52.2 9:37/M
77 Aubrey Miller, SO Iowa City West 30:13.4 9:44/M
78 Sydney Strief, JR Bettendorf 30:24.2 9:47/M
79 Grace Herrig, JR Dubuque Senior 31:33.2 10:09/M
80 Hannah Bientema, JR Bettendorf 32:32.6 10:28/M
81 Erin Hill, FR Bettendorf 33:04.0 10:39/M
82 Isabelle Ryan, FR Pleasant Valley 33:26.2 10:46/M
83 Josie Olderog, JR Pleasant Valley 33:31.6 10:47/M
84 Mena Wagner, JR Bettendorf 36:33.4 11:46/M

1 Clara Wagner, FR 21:54.0 7:03

Georgia Harms, ) )
2 50 21:55.3 7:03
Alora Ra
3 Uptegraph’pgR 22:332 7:16
Abigail

4 Klapatau%kas, SR 22:37.5 717

6 Josie Potts, SO 22:48.2 7:20

7 Caylie %sanke’ 22:52.7 7:22

8 Lily Krapfl, SO 22:57.0 7:23

Cali Rampton, SR 23:03.2 7:25

Emma Chambers, 23:04.1 795
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Ella Gunn, SO 23:08.0 7:27
Julia Kilgore, SO 23:11.6 7:28
Anna Haber, SO 23:42.1 7:38
Ella Donovan, FR 24:40.0 7:56
Lauren Nemmers, . )
FR 25:16.8 8:08
Alli Cook, FR 25:18.9 8:09
Reagan Whalen, 26:05.5 8:24
SR
Hannah Reel, SO 26:18.4 8:28
Ava Schilling, SR 26:30.2 8:32
Carly Hefel, SO 26:37.2 8:34
London i .
Montgomery, FR 26:37.5 8:34
Josie Duccini, SR 26:48.4 8:38
Mariah Clay, SR 27:20.9 8:48
Rosalynd Hoeftlin, 2795 4 8:50
FR
Ava Poppen, FR 27:28.9 8:51
Lily Hoefflin, JR 29:52.2 9:37
Grace Herrig, JR 31:33.2 10:09
11 Stephanie Rice, SR 23:26.7 7:33
12 Madison McClean, 23:35.1 7.35
FR
14  Audrey Scarlett, 23:51.3 7:41
SO
16 Shakira Jones, FR 23:58.9 7:43
g0 [Klara Skogman. 24:07.8 7:46
23 Kiara Silva, JR 24:19.9 7:50
30 Ellie Hinch, JR 25:00.2 8:03
Kaelee Wolf, FR 25:37.6 8:15
Sylvia Tank, FR 25:45.9 8:18
Ella Kilstrom, SR 25:53.6 8:20
Clarisse Roscio, JR 27:28.7 8:51
Morgan Strief, FR 27:48.0 8:57
MacY Stierwalt, . .
FR 27:49.3 8:57
Madalyn i .
Champion, JR 27:49.6 8:57
Ceci Rasmer, JR 28:04.4 9:02
Grace Fite, SR 28:45.3 9:15
Macle . .
Zimmerman, JR 28:50.1 9:17
Amanda Jefferson, 29:24.9 9:28
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Sydney Strief, JR 30:24.2 9:47
Hannah };‘emema’ 32:32.6 10:28
Erin Hill, FR 33:04.0 10:39
Mena Wagner, JR 36:33.4 11:46
g  Lauren hﬁgGovem’ 23:07.8 7:27
10 Riley Asselin, SO 23:17.0 7:30
18  Kennedy Brady, JR 24:01.9 7:44
25 Ali Mamros, SR 24:20.7 7:50
g7 Macky [fekinnon, 24:272 7:52
28 Beatrice Sears, JR 24:39.9 7:56
Skylar i )
29 Tewkesbury, FR 24:53.0 8:01
Ella Scales, JR 25:26.7 8:11
Alexa Hall, SO 25:38.7 8:15
Jordyn Drish, SO 25:41.0 8:16
Delaneysl;{[zgerrel, 25-47 4 318
Anna Reither, SO 27:09.5 8:44
Brooke Schrauben, ) )
FR 27:53.1 8:59
Cassie Paustian, . )
FR 27:59.2 9:00
Rylie Barber, SO 28:00.6 9:01
Sam Christensen, ) )
30 28:05.2 9:02
Isabelle Ryan, FR 33:26.2 10:46
Josie Olderog, JR 33:31.6 10:47
5 [Mannah Ramsey. 22:46.9 7:20
15 Ava Roggy, JR 23:57.6 7:43
17  Ashley Bonilla, JR 24:00.2 7:44
21 Sophie Faga, JR 24:12.1 7:47
33 Avery Clark, SR 25:55.7 8:21
34 Aleah Rees, SR 26:08.4 8:25
35 Sam Estrada, JR 26:19.3 8:28
Leela Strand, FR 27:32.6 8:52
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Printed on: 10/8/2020 6:22:08 PM Results by:
Andrew Kauder - Kauder Racing, LLC

Brianna Newton,
JR

Violet Clark, FR
Jasmine Ortega, JR
Anna Moore, SR

Kaisa Whittaker,
SR
Payton Devena, JR
Leslie Kimura, FR
Cora Abbas, SO

Annabel
Hendrickson, SR

Aubrey Miller, SO

Return to home page

23:42.6

24:06.4
24:17.1
24:20.0

24:22.9

25:16.1
25:18.4
25:19.0

25:19.9
30:13.4

Incomplete Teams
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9:44
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